THE PERFECT BLEND OF DESIGN AND LASTING QUALITY
DESCRIPTION	......................................................................................................................  2-3
IN-LINE ................................................................................................................ 4-5
SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL
2 SIDED ................................................................................................................. 6-7
SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL
BOWFRONT .......................................................................................................... 8-9
SLIDING CURVED DOOR AND FIXED PANEL

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 FSR-460-11-50
	 FSR-460-25-50
$1064
$1100
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
IN-LINE 60 57 5/8” to 58 3/4” W x 75” H*   • Approx. entry: 24”
*76” to top of roller
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3060-18	 $828	 White	 60" x 30" x 3"	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1185	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $907	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $951	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1206	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $987	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $985	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $1033	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1091	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1146	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
	 FSR-448-11-40
	 FSR-448-25-40
$960

$1008
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
*76” to top of roller
IN-LINE 48 45 5/8” to 46 3/4” W x 75” H*  • Approx. entry: 18”
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABF3248-18	 $765	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
	 ABF3448-18	 $744	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3448-13	 $785	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3648-18	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABF3648-13	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABE3648-18	 $1159	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
	 ADF3648-18	 $948	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
	 ABF4836-18-3	 $788	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	 ABF4836-13-3	 $829	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
5CA0315
2 SIDED SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL
MODEL FSR-6036-11-40
WITHOUT CENTER COLUMN

$1538
$1551
$1563
$1639
$1651
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
*76” to top of roller
IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL
	    BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3648-18	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABE3648-18	 $1159	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (25)
ADF3648-18	 $948	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
ABF4836-18-L2	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
PR
 MODEL
PRICE
FINISH GLASS

$1748
$1759
$1839
$1852
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL
*76” to top of roller
	    BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3660-18	 $937	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $985	 Biscuit	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1206	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $987	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $985	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $1033	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1091	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1146	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)